
Dr. Allen Lomax
Fall 2025
Schedule

Time Monday Tuesday
Wednesda

y Thursday

8:00

PSY 150 
SD-1 

BURL 306

Student 
Virtual 

Conference

PSY 150 
SD-1 

BURL 306
Student 

Conference

9:30

PSY 150 
SD-1 

BURL 306
Student 

Conference

PSY 150 
SD-1 

BURL 306

Student 
Conference

10:30 
Advising

11:00

PSY 150 
SD-1 

BURL 306
Student 

Conference

PSY 150 
SD-1 

BURL 306 Advising

Last Registration Date: 8/14/25 (Friday)
1st day of class: 8/18/25 (Monday)
Labor Day: 9/1/25 (Monday)
Professional Development Day: 9/19/25 (Friday)
Fall Break: 10/13/25 & 10/14/25 (Monday & Tuesday)
Advising Day: 10/28/25 (Tuesday)
Commencement Application Due: 10/31/25 (Friday)
Thanksgiving Break: 11/26/25 (Wednesday – Sunday)
Last day of class: 12/16/25 (Tuesday)
Grades Due/Commencement: 12/17/25 (Wednesday)


